
JR. MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tucker  Wamsley Holden High School 165.0 230.0 10

2 Ryan Helm Mill Valley High School 159.3 200.0 8

3 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 162.1 190.0 6

4 Mason Bass Staley High School 164.0 190.0 4

5 Ryan Sheer Staley High School 162.0 175.0 2

6 Jayden Richard Piper High School 165.0 175.0 1

7 Kyle Burnett JCN 157.4 170.0 0

8 Will Stanion Mill Valley High School 162.6 165.0 0

9 Brandon Huffmaster Spring Hill High School 162.8 160.0 0

10 Chase Miller Mill Valley High School 158.0 145.0 0

11 William Covington Shawnee Mission North High School 160.0 145.0 0

12 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 165.0 140.0 0

13 Tyler Davis Shawnee Mission North High School 163.0 135.0 0

14 Jesse Gonzales Lansing High School 164.0 135.0 0

15 Lavonte Raw Bonner Springs High School 165.0 120.0 0

16 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 157.4 115.0 0

17 Noah Jeffers Lansing High School 162.8 75.0 0

18 Romo Byrd Turner High School 158.0 0.0 0

19 Chase Evans Mill Valley High School 158.6 0.0 0

20 Jaxson Duskie Bonner Springs High School 164.0 0.0 0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ryan Helm Mill Valley High School 159.3 275.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Ryan Sheer Staley High School 162.0 275.0 8

3 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 162.1 275.0 6

4 Will Stanion Mill Valley High School 162.6 275.0 4

5 Mason Bass Staley High School 164.0 275.0 2

6 Kyle Burnett JCN 157.4 270.0 1

7 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 165.0 270.0 0

8 Tucker  Wamsley Holden High School 165.0 255.0 0

9 William Covington Shawnee Mission North High School 160.0 245.0 0

10 Tyler Davis Shawnee Mission North High School 163.0 245.0 0

11 Brandon Huffmaster Spring Hill High School 162.8 235.0 0

12 Chase Miller Mill Valley High School 158.0 225.0 0

13 Jesse Gonzales Lansing High School 164.0 220.0 0

14 Lavonte Raw Bonner Springs High School 165.0 155.0 0

15 Noah Jeffers Lansing High School 162.8 75.0 0

16 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 157.4 0.0 0

17 Romo Byrd Turner High School 158.0 0.0 0

18 Chase Evans Mill Valley High School 158.6 0.0 0

19 Jaxson Duskie Bonner Springs High School 164.0 0.0 0

20 Jayden Richard Piper High School 165.0 0.0 0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ryan Helm Mill Valley High School 159.3 200.0 10

2 Mason Bass Staley High School 164.0 190.0 8

3 Kyle Burnett JCN 157.4 175.0 6

4 William Covington Shawnee Mission North High School 160.0 170.0 4

5 Tucker  Wamsley Holden High School 165.0 170.0 2

6 Ryan Sheer Staley High School 162.0 165.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Will Stanion Mill Valley High School 162.6 165.0 0

8 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 162.1 160.0 0

9 Chase Miller Mill Valley High School 158.0 155.0 0

10 Brandon Huffmaster Spring Hill High School 162.8 155.0 0

11 Jesse Gonzales Lansing High School 164.0 155.0 0

12 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 165.0 155.0 0

12 Jayden Richard Piper High School 165.0 155.0 0

14 Tyler Davis Shawnee Mission North High School 163.0 140.0 0

15 Lavonte Raw Bonner Springs High School 165.0 130.0 0

16 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 157.4 125.0 0

17 Chase Evans Mill Valley High School 158.6 120.0 0

18 Noah Jeffers Lansing High School 162.8 75.0 0

19 Romo Byrd Turner High School 158.0 0.0 0

20 Jaxson Duskie Bonner Springs High School 164.0 0.0 0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ryan Helm Mill Valley High School 159.3 675.0 10

2 Mason Bass Staley High School 164.0 655.0 8

3 Tucker  Wamsley Holden High School 165.0 655.0 6

4 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 162.1 625.0 4

5 Kyle Burnett JCN 157.4 615.0 2

6 Ryan Sheer Staley High School 162.0 615.0 1

7 Will Stanion Mill Valley High School 162.6 605.0 0

8 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 165.0 565.0 0

9 William Covington Shawnee Mission North High School 160.0 560.0 0

10 Brandon Huffmaster Spring Hill High School 162.8 550.0 0

11 Chase Miller Mill Valley High School 158.0 525.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Tyler Davis Shawnee Mission North High School 163.0 520.0 0

13 Jesse Gonzales Lansing High School 164.0 510.0 0

14 Lavonte Raw Bonner Springs High School 165.0 405.0 0

15 Jayden Richard Piper High School 165.0 330.0 0

16 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 157.4 240.0 0

17 Noah Jeffers Lansing High School 162.8 225.0 0

18 Chase Evans Mill Valley High School 158.6 120.0 0

19 Romo Byrd Turner High School 158.0 0.0 0

20 Jaxson Duskie Bonner Springs High School 164.0 0.0 0


